Fennell, Daniel W.

From: Lee, Jonathan S.

Sent: Thursday, March 30, 2023 12:13 PM

To: Fennell, Daniel W.

Cc: Burke, Sue A,; Redmond, Daniel P.; Farzin, Azad; Popp, Susan J.; Davis, Pamela K;
Priestas, Robert S.

Subject: RE: 2023 Director Approval Remaining Items

Approved

From: Fennell, Daniel W.

Sent: Tuesday, March 28, 2023 10:14 AM

To: Lee, Jonathan S. <JSLee@columbus.gov>

Cc: Burke, Sue A. <SABurke@columbus.gov>; Redmond, Daniel P. <DPRedmond@columbus.gov>; Farzin, Azad
<AFarzin@columbus.gov>; Popp, Susan J. <SJPopp@Columbus.gov>; Davis, Pamela K. <PKDavis@columbus.gov>;
Priestas, Robert S. <RSPriestas@columbus.gov>

Subject: 2023 Director Approval Remaining Items

Jon,

DOSD is requesting director approval on all remaining items in the 2023 budget. Attached are specs for remaining items
which are included in the 2023 budget. The following items are included in the CIP budget: Southeastern Loader,
Combination truck, Southerly Articulating boom lift and Compost sludge trailer. All items in this list have a turn in.

DANIEL W. FENNELL
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